GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (2-day) - RedTail Landing GC
RedTail Landing GC
June 3 - 4, 2019
Field Size: 42
Total Purse: $9,600.00

IMPACT

sssssssssssssss

R1 Skins Winners: $119.38/person

(#3 Borsaq, Scott, #4 Stringer, Richard, #5 Dyck, Ryan, #6 Borsaq, Scott, #7 McArthur, Craig,
#9 Westman, Scott, #10 Belbin, Mike, #18 Nelson, Groeme)

R2 Skins Winners: $285.00/person
(#11 Tell, Jeff, #15 Black, Kevin, #18 Karlson, Brady)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Total
M

VanderMey, Spencer PGA of Alberta Member

Gibson, Craig
Fleming, Riley
Canteraq, Dallas
Kruger, Blaine
Belbin, Mike
Cooke, Chris
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Allred, Scott

McEvay, Mike

Black, Kevin

Karlson, Brady
LeBouthillier, Tyler
Dyck, Ryan
MacComb, David
Gillett, Weston

Sirocco GC 74 71

79 67
Cardiff G&CC 80 70
Cougar Creek GR 74 76
Royal Mayfair GC 80 71
Silvertip Resort 75 76
Stony Plain GC 78 73
Eloow Springs GC 78 74
i Saucred ool w7
gi(%WCOOd Meadows 79 74

78 75
365 GOLF 79 74
Windermere G&CC 80 74
Royal Mayfair GC 78 76
Lacombe G&CC 79 76

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

145
146
150
150
151
151
151
152

152

153

153
153
154
154
155

$1,600.00
$1,100.00
$900.00
$727.00
$727.00
$543.00
$543.00
$543.00
$422.00

$422.00

$333.00

$333.00
$333.00
$280.00
$280.00

$170.00



Canyon Meadows
G&CC

VanderMey, Nick PGA of Alberta Member 82 73 155 $170.00

McArthur, Craig 76 79 155 $170.00



