



Golf Supply House Series (2-day) – RedTail Landing GC
RedTail Landing GC
June 3 – 4, 2019
Field Size: 42
Total Purse: \$9,600.00



R1 Skins Winners: \$119.38/person

(#3 Borsa, Scott, #4 Stringer, Richard, #5 Dyck, Ryan, #6 Borsa, Scott, #7 McArthur, Craig,
#9 Westman, Scott, #10 Belbin, Mike, #18 Nelson, Graeme)

R2 Skins Winners: \$285.00/person

(#11 Tell, Jeff, #15 Black, Kevin, #18 Karlson, Brady)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Player	Facility	R1 Score	R2 Score	Total Score	Money
VanderMey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	72	69	141	\$1,600.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	74	71	145	\$1,100.00
Fleming, Riley		79	67	146	\$900.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	80	70	150	\$727.00
Kruger, Blaine	Cougar Creek GR	74	76	150	\$727.00
Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	80	71	151	\$543.00
Cooke, Chris	Silvertip Resort	75	76	151	\$543.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	78	73	151	\$543.00
Allred, Scott	Elbow Springs GC	78	74	152	\$422.00
McEvay, Mike	M-Squared Golf Instruction	79	73	152	\$422.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	79	74	153	\$333.00
Karlson, Brady		78	75	153	\$333.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	79	74	153	\$333.00
Dyck, Ryan	Windermere G&CC	80	74	154	\$280.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	78	76	154	\$280.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	79	76	155	\$170.00

McArthur, Craig	Canyon Meadows G&CC	76	79	155	\$170.00
VanderMey, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	82	73	155	\$170.00